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Timetable from 24 April 2022

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

M Sch Sch Hol
Newport Bus Station [Stand 7] 0615 0715 0820 0930 1330 1400 1545 1545 1805
Newport Queensway [Stop Q1] --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1806
Beechwood Park 0621 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Royal Oak 0625 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Caerleon Town Hall 0725 0834 0940 1340 1410 1559 1559 1817
Llangybi Walnut Tree Cottage 0735 0845 0950 1350 1420 1610 1610 1827
Usk Coleg Gwent --- 0852 --- --- --- 1617 --- ---
Usk Twyn Square 0742 --- 0957 1357 1427 1627 1612 1834
Gwehelog Trostrey 0747 --- 1002 1402 1432 1632 1617 1839
Raglan Beaufort Square 0754 --- 1009 1409 1439 1639 1624 1846
Dingestow Junction 0800 --- 1015 1415 1445 1645 1630 1852
Mitchel Troy Common Road 0803 --- 1018 1418 1448 1648 1633 1855
Wonastow Road Somerset Road --- --- 1024 1424 1454 1654 1639 1901
Monmouth Bus Station 0655 0813 --- 1028 1428 1458 1658 1643 1905

Sch Operates on schooldays only
Hol Operates school holidays only
M On schooldays operates via Monmouth Comprehensive School

Saturdays

Newport Bus Station [Stand 7] 0755 0930 1330 1630
Beechwood Park 0801 --- --- ---
Royal Oak 0805 --- --- ---
Caerleon Town Hall 0940 1340 1640
Llangybi Walnut Tree Cottage 0950 1350 1650
Usk Twyn Square 0957 1357 1657
Gwehelog Trostrey 1002 1402 1702
Raglan Beaufort Square 1009 1409 1709
Dingestow Junction 1015 1415 1715
Mitchel Troy Common Road 1018 1418 1718
Wonastow Road Somerset Road 1024 1424 1724
Monmouth Bus Station 0835 1028 1428 1728

Sundays
Sorry, there is no Sunday service

Newport | Usk | Raglan | Monmouth via Caerleon, Llangybi, Gwehelog, Dingestow, Mitchel Troy60
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Adult Single  in £ (GBP)

Newport Bus Station
2.0 Caerleon
2.7 2.2 Garth
4.0 3.6 3.3 Llangybi
4.4 4.1 4.0 2.6 Usk
4.9 4.1 4.0 3.3 2.2 Gwhelog
5.4 4.9 4.4 4.1 3.8 2.9 Raglan
5.4 5.4 5.4 4.9 4.1 4.0 2.9 Dingestow Turn
5.4 5.4 5.4 4.9 4.4 4.1 3.3 2.5 Mitchel Troy
5.5 5.5 5.4 4.9 4.4 4.1 3.3 2.9 2.0 Monmouth Troy
5.5 5.5 5.4 4.9 4.4 4.1 3.3 2.9 2.9 1.1 Monmouth

Child (under 15) Single in £ (GBP)

Newport Bus Station
1.25 Caerleon
1.8 1.4 Garth
2.6 2.4 2.2 Llangybi
2.9 2.7 2.6 1.7 Usk
3.2 2.7 2.6 2.2 1.4 Gwhelog
3.6 3.2 2.9 2.7 2.5 1.9 Raglan
3.6 3.6 3.6 3.2 2.7 2.6 1.9 Dingestow Turn
3.6 3.6 3.6 3.2 2.9 2.7 2.2 1.6 Mitchel Troy
3.6 3.6 3.6 3.2 2.9 2.7 2.2 1.9 1.3 Monmouth Troy
3.6 3.6 3.6 3.2 2.9 2.7 2.2 1.9 1.9 0.7 Monmouth

Youth (16-21) Single in £ (GBP) - MyTravelPass required

Newport Bus Station
1.35 Caerleon
1.8 1.45 Garth
2.65 2.4 2.2 Llangybi
2.9 2.7 2.65 1.7 Usk
3.25 2.7 2.65 2.2 1.45 Gwhelog
3.6 3.25 2.9 2.7 2.5 1.9 Raglan
3.6 3.6 3.6 3.25 2.7 2.65 1.9 Dingestow Turn
3.6 3.6 3.6 3.25 2.9 2.7 2.2 1.65 Mitchel Troy
3.65 3.65 3.6 3.25 2.9 2.7 2.2 1.9 1.3 Monmouth Troy
3.65 3.65 3.6 3.25 2.9 2.9 2.2 1.9 1.9 0.7 Monmouth

MonDay MonWeek Mon4Week
Adult
Child
Youth

Fares in Zone 3 | Newport - Monmouth, via Llangybi, Usk, Ragan and Mitchel Troy

£5.50 £16.0 £48.0

Tickets for unlimited travel across the Newport Bus network is also available on the Newport 
Bus app as follows :

£8.0 £24.0 £72.0
£5.50 £16.0 £48.0
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Timetable from 24 April 2022

Monday to Friday except Bank Holiday Mondays

M
Sch Sch Hol

Monmouth Bus Station 0700 --- 0830 1035 1435 1505 1505 1705 1910
Wonastow Road Somerset Road 0703 --- 0833 1038 1438 1525 1508 1708 ---
Mitchel Troy Common Road 0708 --- 0838 1043 1443 1533 1513 1713 ---
Dingestow Junction 0712 --- 0842 1047 1447 1536 1517 1717 ---
Raglan Beaufort Square 0718 --- 0848 1053 1453 1543 1523 1723 ---
Gwehelog Trostrey 0725 --- 0855 1100 1500 1550 1530 1730 ---
Usk Twyn Square 0730 --- 0900 1105 1505 1555 1535 1735 ---
Usk Coleg Gwent --- 0855 --- --- --- 1605 --- --- ---
Llangybi White Hart Inn 0738 0901 0908 1113 1513 1612 1543 1743 ---
Caerleon Ship Inn 0747 0910 0917 1122 1522 1621 1552 1752 ---
Royal Oak --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1940
Beechwood Park --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1944
Newport Queensway [Stop Q1] 0755 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Newport Bus Station 0800 0921 0928 1133 1533 1630 1603 1803 1950

Sch Operates on schooldays only
Hol Operates school holidays only
M On schooldays operates via Monmouth Comprehensive School

Saturdays

Monmouth Bus Station 0845 1035 1435 1735
Wonastow Road Somerset Road 0848 1038 1438 1738
Mitchel Troy Common Road 0853 1043 1443 1743
Dingestow Junction 0857 1047 1447 1747
Raglan Beaufort Square 0903 1053 1453 1753
Gwehelog Trostrey 0910 1100 1500 1800
Usk Twyn Square 0915 1105 1505 1805
Llangybi White Hart Inn 0923 1113 1513 1813
Caerleon Ship Inn 0932 1122 1522 1822
Newport Bus Station 0943 1133 1533 1833

Sundays
Sorry, there is no Sunday service

60 Monmouth | Raglan | Usk | Newport via Mitchel Troy, Dingestow, Gwehelog, Llangybi, Caerleon

D
ir

ec
t v

ia
A

44
9


	60 to Mon
	60 to Newport

